Bnlfstat  Tournament Results: NCAA D2 Men's W/South Cen Reg

NCAA D2 Men's W/South Cen Reg
TheLedgesG.C. St. George, UT
Tournament Dates: 05/09 - 05/11, 2019

Par: 72 72 72
Yardage: 7145 7145 7145 Both

1 Dixie State Univ.

2 UC San Diego 287 289
3 Cal State Monterey Bay 300 29 282 861 -3
4 Sonoma State U. 287 290 285 862 -2
5 Midwestern State 293 281 289 863 -1
6 Chico State 299 289 278 866 +2
7 St. Edward's University 290 291 286 867 +3
T 8 Oklahoma Christian U 293 296 281 870 +6
T 8 Stanislaus State 304 284 282 870 +6
10 Western New Mexico U 291 286 295 872 +8
11 Colorado Mesa Univ. 304 283 286 873 +9
T 12 Colorado Mines 299 288 289 876 +12
T 12 Simon Fraser University 296 287 293 876 +12
T12 St Mary'sU. (TX) 303 290 283 876 +12
15 ConcordiaU. (OR) 303 286 291 880 +16
16 Western Washington U 295 290 296 881 +17
17 Arkansas-Fort Smith 298 298 288 884 +20
18 CSU Eastbay 291 298 300 889 +25
19 Lubbock Christian U. 311 294 295 900 +36
20 Holy Names Univ. 302 307 299 908 +44

1 Chase Carlson CO Christn 204 -12
2 Hayden Hui UCSD 69 69 67 205 -11
3 Josh McCollum Chico St. 71 72 66 209 -7
T 4 Adam Navigato UCSD 68 73 69 210 -6
T 4 Ben Constancio St.Edwards 66 72 72 210 -6
T 4 Spencer Wallace Dixie StUT 70 68 72 210 -6

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Galfstat Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



Bnlfstat  Tournament Results: NCAA D2 Men's W/South Cen Reg

T8
T8
T10
T10
T10
T10
T14
T14
T 16
T 16
T 16
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T 38
T 38
T 38
T 38

4 Triston Gardner
Elis Svard
Nicklaus Britt
Cody Hall
Michael Juralll
Nic Beno

Trevor Norby
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Kelley Sullivan
Aidan Goodféellow
Blake Bourelle
Spencer Clapp
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Jack Duguid
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Gonz Pan De Soraluce

Andrew Spear
Brock Nielson
Edward Hackett
Gabriel Manotoc
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Matt Hedges
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Joey Herrera
Nick Sparling
Robert Garcia
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Brian Whitson
Chance Craig
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Jacob Johnson
Jeremy Bates
Kobie Lockwood
Kolton Baber
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Jake Doggett

Tim Sauer
Clayton King
Jared Kinoshita
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Nathan McCann
Pedro DeLaVega
Dexter Simonds
Kyle Pearson
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Jake Stevenson
Justin Woo
Aniceto Mandanas
Preston Smith
Christopher Colla
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota
TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 296.45 289.40 287.75 291.20
Rounds Below Par: 3 8 10 21
Rounds Even Par: 0 1 1 2
Rounds Above Par: 17 11 9 37

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 75.19 73.27 7284 73.77
Rounds Below Par: 16 29 45 90
Rounds Even Par: 6 12 12 30
Rounds Above Par: 86 67 51 204
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